
1st Race. (CX8) Post 12:30PM CLAIMING $45,000-$35,000
Purse $49,000 6 Furlongs
For Fillies Three Years Old Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 ADIOS MUCHACHAS (L1) '21 F $40,000 0 118 Arrieta, F Muddy Waters Stables LLC Mason, I
2 JANUARY JUBILEE (L1) '21 F $35,000 R8 ***108 Bealmear, J JD Thoroughbreds, LLC Hartman, C
3 MARCO SUNSET (L) '21 F $45,000 6 124 Leparoux, J M 5 Stable McPeek, K
4 ALMOND FUDGE (L1) '21 F $45,000 4 121 Vazquez, R Del Russo, G Gutierrez, F
5 CHIP SHORTAGE (L1) '21 F $45,000 R4 124 Zimmerman, R Campbell, Heath Aaron and Campbell, Sheena Martin, T
6 SUBWAY SUSIE (L1) '21 F $35,000 R8 115 Jordan, K Murphy, Travis Swan and Trent, Matt Jordan, T
7 STEALTHESPOTLIGHT (L1) '21 F $35,000 1 115 Hernandez, H Williams, James T., Bowen, Tyler, Gallegos, Rick,

Rossman, Eric, Stark, Curt and Anderson, Chris
Williams, M

8 CALEB'S BELLA (L1) '21 F $35,000 6 115 Pusac, A Chleborad, L Chleborad, L
Blinkers Off: Stealthespotlight

82nd Race. (CX6) Post 12:58PM MAIDEN CLAIMING $12,500
Arkansas Bred $20,000

Purse $30,000 1 Mile
For Maidens, Three Years Old and Upward.
1 SEEKING CHROME (L) '20 G $20,000 1 **113 Barbosa, C Keene Thoroughbreds LLC Cravens, III, R
2 DARIO (L) '20 C $12,500 5 125 Hernandez, C Caldwell, D Rufino, E
3 YOUNG JONESBORO (L) '19 G $20,000 0 120 De La Cruz, W Prichard, W Hornsby, T
4 DOC HIGGINS (L) '20 G $12,500 2 125 Asmussen, K Brewster, C Asmussen, S
5 XKUZ (L) '19 G $12,500 10 125 Harr, K Dolan, J Dolan, J
6 STRICKLAND (L) '19 G $12,500 R4 125 Landeros, C Greyrock Investment LLC Brennan, T
7 MR WORKS (L) '20 G $20,000 5 120 Vazquez, R Massanelli Racing Stables LLC and Ramsey, Jerry Compton, G
8 SMACKOVER LIME (L1) '21 G $12,500 R9 117 Chuan, M Shortleaf Stable, Inc. Ortiz, J
9 SECRET HONOR (L) '20 G $20,000 5 120 Esquivel, E Grimes, Jr., O Bahena, F
10 LUCKY SUPER NOVA (L) '20 G $20,000 0 120 Gallardo, E Nova, M Espinoza, E
11 TOMMY TRI (L) '19 G $20,000 0 120 Zimmerman, R Rowland, C Soto, F
12 EIGHT STRAIGHT (L) '20 G $12,500 R1 125 Arrieta, F Jennings, C Loy, F
Blinkers On: Doc Higgins

123rd Race. (CX2) Post 1:26PM CLAIMING $15,000-$12,500
Purse $31,000 6 Furlongs
For Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 GHOST BAYOU (L) '19 M $15,000 5 125 Vazquez, R Caldwell, Danny R. and Dream Walkin Farms, Inc. Rufino, E
2 MINNIE'S READY (L) '20 F $12,500 R5 123 Jordan, K Blue Diamond Racing Von Hemel, K
3 CUPID'S MUSIC (L) '19 M $15,000 R5 125 Zimmerman, R Durham, D Durham, D
4 TIZ SWEET CANDY (L) '20 F Waived 0 125 Bowen, R Artemis Equine, LLC Milligan, A
5 BYZANTINE (LX) '19 M $15,000 R5 125 Bejarano, R Bahde, R Morse, RL
6 SAMMIES SAMURAI (L) '19 M $15,000 0 125 Bailey, C Tom Swearingen Racing Stable and Caras, Dean Swearingen, T
7 MISSY PIGGY (LX) '20 F $15,000 R4 120 Harr, K Pleasant Hills Training Center Cline, R
8 OH MY GAWD (L) '20 F $15,000 R5 125 De La Cruz, W Haran Thoroughbreds, LLC Haran, J
9 MY CAJUN LADY (L) '20 F $15,000 R5 125 Juarez, N Brad's Equine Adventure Ward, D
10 ALWAYS SMILING (L) '20 F $15,000 10 125 Santana, Jr., R Kaleem Shah, Inc. Miller, P
Blinkers On: Always Smiling; Minnie's Ready
Tiz Sweet Candy: Entered not to be claimed per ASRC Rule 2426-A

104th Race. (CX4) Post 1:55PM CLAIMING $20,000-$16,000
Purse $34,000 1 1/16 Miles
For Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 FIGHT'N READY (L) '20 G $20,000 R4 124 Arrieta, F Ritter, Charles W. and Becker, Scott Becker, S
2 AIN'T THAT A KICK (L) '19 G $20,000 R5 121 Fuentes, L Rampellini, R Petalino, J
3 MR. COUGAR (L) '16 G $20,000 R6 113 Gallardo, E Westermann, R Westermann, R
4 DESERT WOLF (L) '20 C $20,000 6 124 Torres, C Garvey, C Diodoro, R
5 ASSET BASIS (L) '19 G $16,000 R9 117 Hernandez, C Caldwell, D Rufino, E
6 STAR NATION (L) '20 G $20,000 R5 121 Bailey, C Hillview Stable Hartlage, G
7 MY BROTHER KEITH (L) '19 G $20,000 9 124 Asmussen, K Asmussen, S Asmussen, S
8 JEWELSTOWN (L) '20 G $20,000 NCs 121 Chuan, M Southwest Racing Stables, Inc. and Valentini, Brandon

J.
Garcia, G

9 LIFE ON THE NILE (L) '19 G $20,000 R3 124 Landeros, C Ward, Dan, Tahajian, Brett and Smith, Corey Ward, D
10 CHROME RUN (L) '18 G $20,000 0 118 Bowen, R Artemis Equine, LLC Milligan, A
11 VINCENZINO (L) '20 G $20,000 4 124 Vazquez, R Henley Thoroughbreds Ltd. McKnight, N
12 BOOGIE BODE (L) '20 G $20,000 R3 118 Santana, Jr., R Finegan, R Shorter, A
--Also Eligibles--
13 CALRISSIAN (L) '18 H $16,000 117 Bejarano, R Warren, Andrew N. and Warren, Rania Matejka, P

12-1AE5th Race. (C1) Post 2:25PM ARKANSAS BRED MAIDEN
Purse $115,000 6 Furlongs
For Arkansas Bred Maidens, Three Years Old.
1 TWENTY TO PARK (L1) '21 G 0 121 Arrieta, F Flurry Racing Stables LLC Shirer, M
2 YAQUI VALLEY (L1) '21 G 0 121 Vazquez, R Wycoff, K Maker, M
3 GET AWAY WITH IT (L1) '21 G 0 121 Hernandez, H Fisher, Ed and Linda Martin, K
4 BO NUGGET (L1) '21 G 0 121 Court, J Ridge Rock Racing Hewitt, M
5 STRATO (L1) '21 G 0 121 Bejarano, R JRita Young Thoroughbreds LLC Moquett, R
6 ROCKET SANDERS (L1) '21 G 0 121 Eramia, R Sanders Brothers Von Hemel DK
7 UNNECESSARY TRICKS (L1) '21 G 0 121 Bailey, C Patterson, S Hartlage, G
8 PALMETTO DEVIL (L) '21 C 0 121 Asmussen, K Heiligbrodt, L. William and Corinne Asmussen, S
9 PATTON'S TIZZY (L1) '21 C 0 121 Chuan, M Landers, S Cox, B
10 BERABERABERA (L1) '21 C 0 121 Gallardo, E Robertson, H Robertson, M
11 GENTLE BEN (L1) '21 G 0 121 Harr, K Thiel, John and Libbie Cates, A
12 JIMMY () '21 G 0 121 Esquivel, E Patterson, R Morse, RL
--Also Eligibles--
13 HAULIN ICE (L1) '21 F 1 116 Juarez, N J J Thoroughbreds Schultz, L
14 RYNO WRECKER () '21 G R2 121 Torres, C Yagos, V Fires, W

12-2AE-5EXC6th Race. (C9) Post 2:55PM CLAIMING $30,000-$25,000
Purse $60,000 6 Furlongs
For Fillies And Mares Four Years Old and Upward.
1 DIVA TREVA (L) '19 M $30,000 R3 120 De La Cruz, W Murphy, Travis Swan and Trent, Matt Jordan, T
2 AMERICAN BAND (L) '19 M Waived R3 118 Fuentes, L Haran Thoroughbreds, LLC Haran, J
3 MUSICMANSANDY (L) '20 F $30,000 2 120 Torres, C Finegan, Randy, Finegan, Darlene, McCurter, James and

McCurter, Mary
Shorter, A

4 LACEY BOSS (L) '18 M $30,000 R7 120 Harr, K Skinner, J Cline, R
5 HALAGA (L) '18 M $30,000 4 122 Bowen, R Schickedanz, B McKnight, N
6 SHE'S BULLETPROOF (L) '19 M $30,000 10 120 Juarez, N Eclipse Thoroughbred Partners, Wachtel Stable,

Barber, Cecil, Barber and Barber Gary
Miller, P

7 PATTERN BET (L) '19 M Waived 0 115 Bejarano, R Rosenblum, H Moquett, R
8 BUG A BOO (L) '17 M $30,000 10 120 Pusac, A Griffieon, C Jacquot, G
9 MISSYINTOMISCHIEF (L) '18 M $30,000 R7 120 Jordan, K Larson, Kenneth and Paulson, Duane Von Hemel, K
10 LA V. (L) '17 M $30,000 120 Cedillo, A Cory Moelis Racing LLC, Sussman, Jeremy and Simms

Jr., Mark
Simms, Jr., M

11 KEEPMEINTHE MOMENT (L) '19 M $30,000 0 120 Zimmerman, R Moroney, J Manley, S
12 PRINCEDREAMCESS (L) '19 M $30,000 0 120 Arrieta, F Flurry Racing Stables LLC Shirer, M
--Also Eligibles--
13 LOVE OF MY HEART (L) '17 M $30,000 120 Vazquez, R Gardella, J Maker, M
American Band, Pattern Bet: Entered not to be claimed per ASRC Rule 2426-A
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7th Race. (CX1) Post 3:24PM STARTER ALLOWANCE
Purse $68,000 6 Furlongs
For Fillies And Mares Four Years Old and Upward Which Have Started For A Claiming Price Of $50,000 Or Less and Which Have Never Won Three
Races.
1 PUNCHY GIRL (L) '19 M R9 114 Bejarano, R Patterson, S Morse, RL
2 ST. BENEDICTS PREP (L) '20 F 119 Chuan, M Arapahoe Thoroughbreds LLC Colebrook, B
3 INSIGHTFUL MISS (L) '20 F 0 119 Bowen, R Duncan, Kelly G and Duncan, Trisha Vance Duncan, T
4 SHANGHAI EXPRESS (L) '20 F R1 119 Fuentes, L Haran Thoroughbreds, LLC Haran, J
5 MY DAMS ATITUDE (L) '18 M R11 119 Quinonez, L Boarman Racing and DGB Farms Inc. Cunningham, S
6 RIBBONSINHERHAIR (L) '20 F 5 ***109 Bealmear, J Mentz, J Robertson, M
7 GOING THE DISTANCE (L) '20 F R5 119 Landeros, C JD Thoroughbreds, Davis, J., Romero, L. Hartman, C
8 TWIRLING TIGRESS (L) '20 F 0 119 De La Cruz, W Murrah, Mike and Wright, Jack B. Cates, A
9 PILLBOX (L) '19 M 0 119 Arrieta, F Schubert, R. Allen and Portilla Racing Schultz, L
10 HOUSE OF MAGIC (L) '20 F 1 119 Juarez, N Kaleem Shah, Inc. Miller, P
11 HARTLEY (L) '19 M R9 119 Esquivel, E Puryear, Jr., Glynn A. and Stimson, Cheryl Witt, II, E
12 THERESASILVERLININ (L) '20 F 0 119 Torres, C White, Matt and Wetzel, Will Vance, T
--Also Eligibles--
13 ROC'S PRINCESS () '18 M 119 Court, J Roc Racing LLC Gowan, W

12-1AE8th Race. (C7) Post 3:52PM STR ALW OPTIONAL CLAIMING $100,000
Purse $143,000 1 3/16 Miles
For Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Not Won $45,000 Twice Other Than Maiden, Claiming, Or Starter Since August 12, 2023 or Claiming Price
$100,000.
1 BUCK MOON (L) '18 G R3 **112 Barbosa, C Contreras Stable Inc. and Victory Stables, LLC Contreras, C
2 COMMANDPERFORMANCE (L) '19 G R3 121 Arrieta, F Carl R. Moore Management LLC and Grady, Brad Sharp, J
3 TIME FOR TROUBLE (L) '17 G 124 Bejarano, R Thorndale Stable LLC and Hiles, Jeff A. Hiles, J
4 ACCIDENTAL HERO (L) '20 C 1 121 Zimmerman, R WYN Racing Stables Corp. Jewell, I
5 SANTOS DUMONT (L) '17 G $100,000 1 119 Landeros, C JD Thoroughbreds LLC and Davis, Joey Keith Hartman, C
6 DASH ATTACK (L) '19 G 10 121 Esquivel, E Catalyst Stable, Magdalena Racing, K Pollard & P SlevinMcPeek, K
7 FROSTED DEPARTURE (L) '20 C R3 124 Leparoux, J R.T Racing Stable McPeek, K
8 STRAVA (L) '19 G $100,000 NC 119 Santana, Jr., R Nicholson, J Casse, N
9 HEYWOODS BEACH (L) '17 H 119 Vazquez, R Hronis Racing LLC Sadler, J

99th Race. (C4) Post 4:22PM MAIDEN
Purse $115,000 1 Mile
For Maidens, Fillies Three Years Old.
1 MY FAVORITE GIRL (L1) '21 F 6 121 Esquivel, E MJM Racing McPeek, K
2 SCENIC BEAUTY (L1) '21 F R1 121 Juarez, N Anthony, E Lukas, D
3 BUSINESS AS USUAL (L1) '21 F 0 121 Santana, Jr., R Agave Racing Stable Brisset, R
4 HONOR CAT (L1) '21 F R1 121 Torres, C Holleman, John and Howg, Randy Diodoro, R
5 PEPPERS GIRLFRIEND (L1) '21 F R2 121 Eramia, R Dream Walkin Farms, Inc. Von Hemel DK
6 WHAT'S HER NUMBER (L1) '21 F R2 121 Landeros, C Brewster, C Sharp, J
7 CHICA ARMA (L) '21 F 10 121 Asmussen, K Gase, B Asmussen, S
8 PACE'S TWO SENSE (L1) '21 F 0 121 Leparoux, J Payson Stud, Inc. McPeek, K
9 CONTOUR (L1) '21 F 2 121 Vazquez, R Winchell Thoroughbreds LLC Asmussen, S
10 PRINCESS IS OLIVIA (L1) '21 F R2 121 Arrieta, F Cano, Juan Munoz and Milliner, Mark Cano, J
11 LITE IT UP LOUIE (L1) '21 F R1 121 Hernandez, H Paradise Farms Corp., Staudacher, David, Nice Guys

Stables and Maxis Stable
Maker, M

Blinkers Off: Business as Usual
Blinkers On: My Favorite Girl; Scenic Beauty; What's Her Number

11
Off Races:C2 - C3 - C5 - C6 - C8 - CS1 - CS2 - CS3 - CX3 - CX5 - CX7

Extra Races For Saturday, January 13, 2024
(Entries Close on Sunday, January 7, 2024)

X1 EXTRA RACE NO 1 ALLOWANCE
Purse $140,000. For Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward Which Have Never
Won $24,000 Other Than Maiden, Claiming, Starter, Or State Bred or Which Have
Never Won Two Races.
Three Year Olds 117 lbs. Older 125 lbs.
Non-winners Of A Race At A Mile Or Over Since October 13, 2023 2 lbs.

ONE MILE

X2 EXTRA RACE NO 2 STARTER ALLOWANCE
Purse $75,000. For Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Started For A Claiming
Price Of $62,500 Or Less and Which Have Not Won Two Races Since September 23,
2023.
Weight 124 lbs.
Non-winners Of A Race Since November 13, 2023 4 lbs.
A Race Since July 13, 2023 8 lbs.

SIX FURLONGS

X3 EXTRA RACE NO 3 CLAIMING
Purse $62,000. For Three Year Olds Which Have Never Won Two Races.
Weight 124 lbs.
Non-winners Of A Race Since October 13, 2023 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $55,000, For Each $5,000 To $45,000 3 lbs.

SIX FURLONGS

X4 EXTRA RACE NO 4 STARTER ALLOWANCE
Purse $48,000. For Four Year Olds and Upward Which Have Started For A Claiming
Price Of $20,000 Or Less In 2022 - 2023.
Weight 124 lbs.
Non-winners Of Two Races Since September 13, 2023 3 lbs.
A Race Since Then 5 lbs.

SIX FURLONGS

X5 EXTRA RACE NO 5 ARKANSAS BRED MAIDEN CLAIMING
Purse $40,000. For Arkansas Bred (Which Qualify Under Rules Governing
Arkansas-Breds) Maidens, Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Upward.
Three Year Olds 117 lbs. Older 125 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $35,000, if for $30,000, allowed 2 lbs.
(Three Year Olds Preferred)

SIX FURLONGS

X6 EXTRA RACE NO 6 ARKANSAS BRED MAIDEN CLAIMING
Purse $40,000. For Arkansas Bred (Which Qualify Under Rules Governing
Arkansas-Breds) Maidens, Three Years Old and Upward.
Three Year Olds 117 lbs. Older 125 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $35,000, if for $30,000, allowed 2 lbs.
(Three Year Olds Preferred)

SIX FURLONGS

Closing Saturday, January 6, 2024
FIFTH SEASON STAKES, Purse $150,000 Guaranteed

Four Year Olds and Upward, One Mile
(To be run Saturday, January 20, 2024)

Scratch Time: 10:00 a.m. Race Day
Correction in the Condition Book 8th Race January 13, 2024 Mockingbird Stakes,
should read "For 3yr. old Fillies
Horses working to get off HISA List, must be registered with HISA.
For Hotel Reservations for Horsemen: Call Heath Shaffett at (501) 363-4303
TRAINERS when going to the gate tell them for an O.K., an equipment change.
Dillon can be reached at 708-262-0519.
NO Horsemen will be allowed in the test barn without an ARC License. They will
have to circle outside until someone with a license arrives per State Vet.
TRAINERS per STEWARDS: Please secure a 1st or 2nd call for a Jockey prior to
entering. Name a backup Jockey if you don't have a first call.
Approved equipment changes must be declared at the time of entry. NO changes
allowed after the overnight is published. Proof the overnight to be sure that your
owners are listed correctly and the gender of the horse is correct. Please report
any errors prior to 9:30 am the day after entering so that the program will be
correct. Races drawn on Monday may be corrected on Thursday morning as the
Racing Office will be closed on Tuesday and Wednesday.
Acquire a Racing Program the morning of your race and contact the Clerk of
Scales if the silks are incorrect. Last minute changes in the paddock are not
Allowed.
All weight allowances are obligatory , except that a Breed allowance may be
waived with the Stewards permission.
Per ARC Rule #2104 No owner shall be eligible to start a horse unless his/her
completed License application is on file in the Racing Commission Office at
Oaklawn Park , no later than 3 PM (central time) the day before the race, unless
otherwise approved by the Board of Stewards.
Per State Veterinarians: After the Christmas break, the Veterinarians will only
view horses that need to work for them on Monday, Wednesday and Thursday.
WHISTLE BLOWER PROGRAM: With full support of the Commission and HBPA,
Oaklawn has implemented a "Whistle Blower" program. Any owner, trainer, jockey
or stable area employee can call any of the persons listed below in the strictest
of confidence to report any questionable activity or concerns. The following are
numbers to contact: Senior Vice President Eric Jackson (501) 844-6382, General
Manager Wayne Smith (914) 260-6512, Vice President of Racing Jason Milligan
(501) 318-7995, Racing Integrity Manager Beverly Fowler (501) 762-3864
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ACCIDENTAL HERO
ADIOS MUCHACHAS
AIN'T THAT A KICK
ALMOND FUDGE
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AMERICAN BAND
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BO NUGGET
BOOGIE BODE
BUCK MOON
BUG A BOO
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CALEB'S BELLA
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CHICA ARMA
CHIP SHORTAGE
CHROME RUN
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CONTOUR
CUPID'S MUSIC

D R# PP

DARIO
DASH ATTACK
DESERT WOLF
DIVA TREVA
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E R# PP
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F R# PP

FIGHT'N READY
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GENTLE BEN
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GHOST BAYOU
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J R# PP
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JIMMY

K R# PP
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L R# PP

LACEY BOSS
LA V.
LIFE ON THE NILE
LITE IT UP LOUIE
LOVE OF MY HEART
LUCKY SUPER NOVA

M R# PP

MARCO SUNSET
MINNIE'S READY
MISSYINTOMISCHIEF
MISSY PIGGY
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MR WORKS
MUSICMANSANDY
MY BROTHER KEITH
MY CAJUN LADY
MY DAMS ATITUDE
MY FAVORITE GIRL

O R# PP

OH MY GAWD

P R# PP

PACE'S TWO SENSE
PALMETTO DEVIL
PATTERN BET
PATTON'S TIZZY
PEPPERS GIRLFRIEND
PILLBOX
PRINCEDREAMCESS
PRINCESS IS OLIVIA
PUNCHY GIRL

R R# PP

RIBBONSINHERHAIR
ROC'S PRINCESS
ROCKET SANDERS
RYNO WRECKER

S R# PP

SAMMIES SAMURAI
SANTOS DUMONT
SCENIC BEAUTY
SECRET HONOR
SEEKING CHROME
SHANGHAI EXPRESS
SHE'S BULLETPROOF
SMACKOVER LIME
ST. BENEDICTS PREP
STAR NATION
STEALTHESPOTLIGHT
STRATO
STRAVA
STRICKLAND
SUBWAY SUSIE

T R# PP
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TIME FOR TROUBLE
TIZ SWEET CANDY
TOMMY TRI
TWENTY TO PARK
TWIRLING TIGRESS

U R# PP

UNNECESSARY TRICKS

V R# PP

VINCENZINO

W R# PP

WHAT'S HER NUMBER

X R# PP

XKUZ

Y R# PP

YAQUI VALLEY
YOUNG JONESBORO

In Today for
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98 In Body

5 Also Eligible

103 Total In Today

OAKLAWN PARK - IN TODAY SHEET
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